Parish

Acadia

Allen
Ascension
Assumption
Avoyelles
Beauregard
Bienville
Bossier
Caddo
Calcasieu
Caldwell
Cameron
Catahoula
Claiborne
Concordia

De Soto

East Baton Rouge
East Carroll
East Feliciana
Evangeline
Franklin
Grant

Iberia

Iberville
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson Davis
La Salle
Lafayette
Lafourche

Lincoln

% LPSC - Electric Utilities

Current Outages by Parish

Saturday, April 14, 2018 6:46 AM

Number of
Customers Out

2,292
679

0

0

145
77

81
7,119
5,086
5,108
14

54
1,992

49
15

731

132

928
54
2,743
58

30

0
6,992

Total Number
of Customers

34,849
12,400
94,748
21,977
27,830
19,869
16,882
59,384
126,413
189,619
12,284
7,937
6,042
14,127
14,102
16,751
387,397
7,561
14,770
18,064
20,871
11,789
41,515
20,137
17,882
421,064
27,811
14,322
70,507
90,284
20,855

Percentage of
Customers Out

7%
5%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%

12%
4%
3%
0%
0%
1%

14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%
0%
1%
0%
0%
5%
0%

10%
0%
0%
0%

34%

The information provided only reflects those electric distribution utilities that are regulated by the
Louisiana Public Service Commission.
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Livingston
Madison
Morehouse
Natchitoches
Orleans
Ouachita
Plaguemines
Pointe Coupee
Rapides

Red River
Richland
Sabine

Saint Bernard
Saint Charles
Saint Helena
Saint James
Saint John the Baptist
Saint Landry
Saint Martin
Saint Mary
Saint Tammany
Tangipahoa
Tensas
Terrebonne
Union
Vermilion
Vernon
Washington
Webster

West Baton Rouge
West Carroll
West Feliciana
Winn

Total

844
82
173
4,246

306
81
106
42

o O o o o

1,208

104

634

13

20

1,189

30

68
43,535

86,201
12,126
27,904
13,889
197,236
158,086
24,872
16,999
44,307
5,576
21,042
15,963
39,584
45,260
8,459
19,656
39,244
56,720
30,788
21,637
126,467
126,360
7,785
68,991
17,188
30,376
19,549
33,700
27,747
25,421
9,628
8,007
10,090
3,256,901

0%
0%
3%
1%
0%
3%
0%
0%
1%
1%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
1%
1%

The information provided only reflects those electric distribution utilities that are regulated by the

Louisiana Public Service Commission.
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