

LPSC - Electric Utilities

Current Outages by Parish Saturday, April 14, 2018 6:46 AM

Parish	Number of Customers Out	Total Number of Customers	Percentage of Customers Out
Acadia	2,292	34,849	7%
Allen	679	12,400	5%
Ascension	0	94,748	0%
Assumption	0	21,977	0%
Avoyelles	145	27,830	1%
Beauregard	77	19,869	0%
Bienville	81	16,882	0%
Bossier	7,119	59,384	12%
Caddo	5,086	126,413	4%
Calcasieu	5,108	189,619	3%
Caldwell	14	12,284	0%
Cameron	4	7,937	0%
Catahoula	54	6,042	1%
Claiborne	1,992	14,127	14%
Concordia	0	14,102	0%
De Soto	49	16,751	0%
East Baton Rouge	15	387,397	0%
East Carroll	0	7,561	0%
East Feliciana	0	14,770	0%
Evangeline	731	18,064	4%
Franklin	0	20,871	0%
Grant	132	11,789	1%
Iberia	0	41,515	0%
Iberville	0	20,137	0%
Jackson	928	17,882	5%
Jefferson	54	421,064	0%
Jefferson Davis	2,743	27,811	10%
La Salle	58	14,322	0%
Lafayette	30	70,507	0%
Lafourche	0	90,284	0%
Lincoln	6,992	20,855	34%

The information provided only reflects those electric distribution utilities that are regulated by the Louisiana Public Service Commission.

Livingston	0	86,201	0%
Madison	0	12,126	0%
Morehouse	844	27,904	3%
Natchitoches	82	13,889	1%
Orleans	173	197,236	0%
Ouachita	4,246	158,086	3%
Plaquemines	0	24,872	0%
Pointe Coupee	0	16,999	0%
Rapides	306	44,307	1%
Red River	81	5,576	1%
Richland	106	21,042	1%
Sabine	42	15,963	0%
Saint Bernard	0	39,584	0%
Saint Charles	0	45,260	0%
Saint Helena	0	8,459	0%
Saint James	0	19,656	0%
Saint John the Baptist	0	39,244	0%
Saint Landry	1,208	56,720	2%
Saint Martin	0	30,788	0%
Saint Mary	0	21,637	0%
Saint Tammany	0	126,467	0%
Tangipahoa	6	126,360	0%
Tensas	104	7,785	1%
Terrebonne	0	68,991	0%
Union	634	17,188	4%
Vermilion	13	30,376	0%
Vernon	20	19,549	0%
Washington	0	33,700	0%
Webster	1,189	27,747	4%
West Baton Rouge	0	25,421	0%
West Carroll	30	9,628	0%
West Feliciana	0	8,007	0%
Winn	68	10,090	1%
Total	43,535	3,256,901	1%

The information provided only reflects those electric distribution utilities that are regulated by the Louisiana Public Service Commission.